ACSL-6xx0
Multi-Channel and Bi-Directional,
15 MBd Digital Logic Gate Optocoupler
Data Sheet
Description
ACSL-6xx0 are truly isolated,
multi-channel and bi-directional,
high-speed optocouplers. Integra-

ON L
OFF H
Ordering Information
A C S L - 6 X X 0 - X  Y   Z  E
Channel Configuration
(Refer to the Device
Selection Guide)
Lead Free Option
R = SO-8 Package, 100 units per tube
T = SO-16 Package, 50 units per tube
6 = IEC/EN/DIN EN 60747-5-2,
       VIORM = 560V peak Option
5 = Tape and Reel Packaging Option,
       1500 units per reel for SO-8 Package
       and 1000 units per reel for SO-16 Package
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
3
Functional Diagrams
ACSL-6210 - Dual-Ch, Bi-Dir ACSL-6300 - Triple-Ch, All-in-One*
ACSL-6310 - Triple-Ch, Bi-Dir (2/1)* ACSL-6400 - Quad-Ch, All-in-One
ACSL-6410 - Quad-Ch, Bi-Dir (3/1)* ACSL-6420 - Quad-Ch, Bi-Dir (2/2)*
* Advanced Information
1
4 5
8